
Date Day Person
5/13/2014 Tues Gabi/Chris
5/14/2014 Wed Naya/Lukas
5/15/2014 Thur Katy
5/16/2014 Fri Addie
5/19/2014 Mon Russell
5/20/2014 Tues Kinsey
5/21/2014 Wed Oscar
5/22/2014 Thur Liam
5/27/2014 Tues Alec
5/29/2014 Thur Avi
5/30/2014 Fri Devan
6/2/2014 Mon Maya
6/3/2014 Tue RyanS
6/4/2014 Wed Prerna
6/5/2014 Thu Lesley
6/6/2014 Fri Rara
6/9/2014 Mon Luka
6/10/2014 Tue Audrey
6/11/2014 Wed Hunter
6/12/2014 Thu Ali
6/13/2014 Fri Theodor
6/16/2014 Mon RyanC
6/17/2014 Tue Tuisku
6/18/2014 Wed Elise


